Electro-Voice ZLX-12P-G2
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
SPL
Power 1000 W (RMS); Class-D amplifier
maximum 127 dB (at 1 m)
Sensitivity -
Impedance -
Dispersion 90° (horizontal); 60° (vertical)
LF components 1x 12” ferrite cone
MF components -
HF components 1x 1.4” ferrite titanium compression driver
Controls AFS; ducking; compression; loudspeaker delay settings
Connectivity 2x XLR/TRS combo mic/line in; 1x 1/4” TS Hi-Z
Dimensions 356.2×621.1×356 mm (W×H×D)
Net weight 14.82 kg net
Frequency response 54 Hz - 18.5 kHz (-3 dB)
Frequency range 48 Hz - 20 kHz (-10 dB)
active speaker column